Monday, April 6

Tuesday, April 7

Wednesday, April 8

Thursday, April 9

Friday, April 10

No School

American History

American History

AM

Math Lab — Neal 1°
(Neal)

Hist Lab — Neal 2"
(Burns)

Eng Lab — Neal 3™
(Curtis)

PM

Eng Lab — Neal 6™
(Curtis)

Hist Lab — Neal 7"
(Burns)

Math Lab — Neal 8"
(Neal)

AM

Math Lab — Calbert 2"
(Calbert)

Hist Lab — Schaefer 3"
(Burns)

Eng Lab — Schaefer 5"
(Schaefer)

PM

Eng Lab — Calbert 7""
(Calbert)

Hist Lab — Schaefer 6"
(Burns)

Math Lab — Schaefer 7"
(Schaefer)

AM
Math Lab — SPED

Hist Lab — Make-Ups
(Burns)

PM

Hist Lab — Make-Ups
(Burns)

Math Lab — SPED

Monday, April 13

Tuesday, April 14

Wednesday, April 15

Thursday, April 16

Friday, April 17

Make-Ups if needed

Government

AM

Eng Lab — Anderson 1& 3

(Anderson)

Math Lab — Garagnani 3"
(Garagnani)

Hist Lab — Garagnani 2"
(Burns)

PM

Eng Lab —Anderson 6 & 8
(Anderson)

Math Lab — Garagnani 7"
(Garagnani)

Hist Lab — Garagnani 8"
(Burns)

Government

AM

Eng Lab — Schaefer 1 & 2
(Schaefer)

Math Lab — Brother 5"

(Brother)

Hist Lab — Brother 2"
(Burns)

PM

Eng Lab — Brother 6™
(Curtis)

Math Lab — Brother 7"
(Brother)

Hist Lab — Brother 3 & 8

(Burns) AP

Government

AM

Hist Lab — Anderson 2"

(Anderson)

Math Lab —Parsons
(Parsons)

PM

Hist Lab — Make-Ups
(Burns)

Math Lab - SPED

SPED TEAM BULDING

Hist Lab — Make-Ups
( Burns)




Monday, April 20

Tuesday, April 21

Wednesday, April 22

Thursday, April 23

Friday, April 24

AM

Hist Lab — Make-Ups
(Burns)

Math Lab — SPED

PM

Hist Lab — Make-Ups
(Burns)

Math Lab — SPED

Biology
AM

Math Lab — Driver 1%
(Driver)

Eng Lab — Driver 5"
(Burns)

Hist Lab - SPED

PM

Hist Lab — Driver 6"
(Burns)

Math Lab — Driver 7"
(Driver)

Eng Lab — Driver 8"
(Curtis)

Biology
AM

Math Lab — Swantner 2"

(Swantner)

Eng Lab — Swantner 3
(Stoelting)

Hist Lab — Make-Ups
(Burns)

PM

Hist Lab — Swantner 6"
(Burns)

Math Lab —Swantner 7"
(Swantner)

Eng Lab — Swantner 8"
(Stoelting)

Biology

AM

Math Lab — Cunningham
(Cunningham)

Eng Lab — Stoelting 2 & 3
(Stoelting)

Hist. Lab - SPED

PM

Hist Lab — Reeves 5"
(Reeves)

Math Lab —Stoelting 7"
(Stoelting)

Eng Lab — Stoelting 5"
(Burns)

AM

Hist Lab — Make-Ups
(Burns)

Math Lab — SPED

PM

Hist Lab — Make-Ups
(Burns)

Math Lab — SPED

Monday, April 27 Tuesday, April 28 Wednesday, April 29 Thursday, April 30 Friday, May 1
English | English | English |
Prep Day for Eng Il EOC English 1l AM AM AM
& ACT
& Eng Lab — Jones 3 Eng Lab — Kapfer 2" Eng Lab — Hodges 1*
= (Curtis) (Kapfer) (Hodges)
Hist Lab — Make-Ups Hist Lab — Make-Ups Hist Lab — Make-Ups
ACT (Burns) (Burns) (Burns)

Math Lab — SPED

Math Lab — Jones 1°
(Jones)

PM

Eng Lab —Jones 5th
(Curtis)

Hist Lab — Jones 8"
(Burns)

Math Lab — Jones 6"
(Jones)

Math Lab - SPED

PM

Eng Lab —-Kapfer 7*"
(Curtis)

Hist Lab — Kapfer 8"
(Burns)

Math Lab — Kapfer 5"
(Kapfer)

Math Lab - SPED

PM

Eng Lab — Hodges 5™

(Curtis)

Hist Lab — Hodges 6"
(Burns) AP

Math Lab — Hodges 7"
(Hodges)




Monday, May 4 Tuesday, May 5 Wednesday, May 6 Thursday,May 7 Friday, May 8
Algebrall & 1 Algebra | Algebra | Algebra |
AM AM AM AM AM
Hist Lab — Make-Ups Math Lab — Rowe 1% Math Lab — Whitney 1° Math Lab — Whitney 2" Hist Lab — Make-Ups
(Burns) (Burns or Hines) (Whitney) (Whitney) (Burns)
Eng Lab — Rowe 3" Eng Lab — Enos 2™ Eng Lab — Enos 3"
Math Lab — SPED (Rowe) (Enos) (Enos) Math Lab — SPED

PM

Hist Lab — Make-Ups
(Burns)

Math Lab — SPED

Hist Lab — Rowe 2"
(Head)

PM

Hist Lab — Algebra ll

(Burns or Hines)
Math Lab - Algebra ll
(Moehle)

Eng Lab — Algebra |
(Enos)

Hist Lab — Garstang 3"
(Garstang)

All School Awards 12:30

Hist Lab — Make-Ups
(Burns)

PM

Hist Lab — Gladbach 5™
(Burns)

Math Lab — Whitney 5™

(Whitney)

Eng Lab — Enos 7"
(Enos)

(Tim — Middle School
Geometry & Algebra)

(Tim — Middle School
Geometry & Algebra)

PM

Hist Lab — Gladbach 8"
(Burns)

Math Lab — Moehle 6 & 8
(Moehle)

Eng Lab —

0

Monday, May 11th

Tuesday, May 12th

AM

Hist Lab — Make-Ups
(Burns)

Math Lab — SPED

PM

Hist Lab — Make-Ups
(Burns)

Math Lab — SPED

Hist. Lab — Make-Ups
(Burns)

ACT Make-Ups




